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Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 123264 Christian  Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/14    200/10    399/24
2 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/07    200/11    399/18
3 113751 William Dyhr  Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/08    198/06    397/14
4 107587 Megan  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06    198/06    397/12
5 123891 Mia Skov Nedergaard Rasmussen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/11    197/05    397/16
6 107588 Natalie  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/01    200/06    393/07
7 105675 Victor Milter  Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    193/06    391/11

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 119048 Noah Dali  Rasmussen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/07    200/08    397/15
2 121413 Mette  Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/09    199/10    397/19
3 124277 Asbjørn  Bjerregaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    198/11    396/17
4 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05    198/08    395/13
5 126421 Magnus Laustsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04    199/09    394/13
6 126523 Phillip Weiglin Clausen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04    199/05    394/09
7 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07    197/09    394/16
8 114370 Carl-Emil  Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/03    196/04    391/07
9 127008 Annika Toft 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/04    194/07    390/11
10 119053 Victoria  Holst 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/03    192/01    381/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 122559 Victor Appelquist 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/04    199/05    395/09
2 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 198/04    195/03    393/07
3 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03    192/03    388/06
4 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 192/04    191/01    383/05
5 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 191/01    189/00    380/01
6 M0001 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01    186/01    375/02
7 126456 Gustav Valdemar Strøm Juhl 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/01    191/00    367/01
8 126605 Dennis Hofmann Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 177/02    179/03    356/05
9 126422 Silke Arps Johansson 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 180/01    169/02    349/03
10 126423 Cice Arps Johansson 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 164/02    166/00    330/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 83692 Victoria H Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/05    200/11    400/16
2 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07    196/05    395/12
3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/02    191/02    384/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 120517 Bjørn Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/07    200/09    398/16
2 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/09    199/11    398/20
3 121388 Christian Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/02    197/02    392/04
4 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03    193/04    386/07
5 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/04    193/02    384/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 1
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/05    195/05    392/10

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/00    183/00    366/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
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1 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/08    197/07    397/15
2 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/09    197/05    394/14
3 80548 Louise Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/04    198/05    392/09

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2
1 63963 Mick Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/02    194/05    387/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 80900 Kim Nørager Bay 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/02    186/01    372/03
2 62466 Thomas Pedersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 186/02    185/03    371/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07    196/06    395/13
2 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/05    195/04    393/09
3 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/04    198/03    392/07
4 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/04    195/04    389/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/03    197/05    391/08
2 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/03    196/04    391/07
3 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04    192/04    384/08
4 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/04    187/02    369/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/05    198/10    397/15
2 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05    200/06    396/11
3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/04    198/09    396/13
4 116643 Søren  Terp 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/02    193/03    388/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/00    197/02    394/02
2 122887 Gitte Appelquist 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02    199/08    393/10
3 121936 Anne Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/05    196/05    390/10
4 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 196/02    194/02    390/04
5 116644 Nelly  Terp 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03    189/02    381/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 123891 Mia Skov Nedergaard Rasmussen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/11
2 123264 Christian  Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/14
3 113751 William Dyhr  Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/08
4 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 199/07
5 107587 Megan  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06
6 105675 Victor Milter  Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05
7 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07
8 107588 Natalie  Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 121413 Mette  Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/09
2 124277 Asbjørn  Bjerregaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06
3 119048 Noah Dali  Rasmussen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/07
3 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07
5 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05
6 127008 Annika Toft 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/04
7 126421 Magnus Laustsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04
7 126523 Phillip Weiglin Clausen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04
9 114370 Carl-Emil  Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/03
10 119053 Victoria  Holst 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/03
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 198/04
2 122559 Victor Appelquist 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/04
3 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03
4 126716 Mads Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 192/04
5 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 191/01
6 M0001 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/01
7 126422 Silke Arps Johansson 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 180/01
8 126605 Dennis Hofmann Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 177/02
9 126456 Gustav Valdemar Strøm Juhl 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/01
10 126423 Cice Arps Johansson 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 164/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 83692 Victoria H Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/05
2 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07
3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/09
2 120517 Bjørn Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/07
3 121388 Christian Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/02
4 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/03
5 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 1
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/08
2 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/09
3 80548 Louise Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2
1 63963 Mick Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 62466 Thomas Pedersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 186/02
1 80900 Kim Nørager Bay 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07
2 86979 Jørn Alfastsen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/05
3 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/04
3 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/03
2 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/03
3 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04
4 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/05
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2 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/04
3 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05
4 116643 Søren  Terp 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/00
2 96445 Freddy Bossen Tryk 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 196/02
3 121936 Anne Illum  Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/05
4 122887 Gitte Appelquist 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02
5 116644 Nelly  Terp 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/03


